
MATCH 144 —— .45 Caliber National Match Course
National Match Course

NRA Award and $50
5004Winner ZUREK, JOHN S

ALPINE, AZ   -  USA  

HM 299  -  19

NRA Award
50232nd SHUE, JONATHAN E

LIBERTY, NC   -  USA  

HM 297  -  18

NRA Award
50193rd JORGENSON, TRAVIS A

DENT, MN   -  USA  

HM 294  -  18

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 452023 National Matches 

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed ) 

  HIGH MASTER  /  CIVILIAN 10 - Entries

1. 5004 -  ZUREK, JOHN S299  -  19HM CIVILIAN S, VET, OPN

2. 5023 -  SHUE, JONATHAN E297  -  18HM CIVILIAN VET, OPN

3. 5019 -  JORGENSON, TRAVIS A294  -  18HM CIVILIAN VET, OPN

4. 5029 -  KRAMP, JORDAN P292  -  9HM CIVILIAN VET, OPN

5. 5044 -  KUPAR, DANIEL F290  -  10HM CIVILIAN S, VET, OPN

6. 5002 -  LANGE, DAVID288  -  7HM CIVILIAN OPN

7. 5003 -  SILVA, TONY G287  -  8HM CIVILIAN S, OPN

8. 5006 -  FLEMING, WESLEY R286  -  8HM CIVILIAN VET, OPN

9. 5005 -  KOPSTEIN, ADAM  285  -  11HM CIVILIAN OPN

10. 5042 -  BICKAR, JOHN C284  -  11HM CIVILIAN OPN

  HIGH MASTER  /  POLICE 1 - Entries

1. 5043 -  HEMPHILL, PHILIP W289  -  14HM POLICE GS, OPN

  MASTER  /  CIVILIAN 15 - Entries

1. 5014 -  DESSUIT, FRANKLIN  294  -  10MA CIVILIAN GS, OPN

2. 5058 -  TOLER, ALAN G285  -  9MA CIVILIAN S, VET, OPN

3. 5038 -  DEAN, ROY281  -  6MA CIVILIAN S, OPN

4. 5036 -  HOBART FLEMING, KIMBERLY279  -  6MA CIVILIAN W, OPN

5. 5057 -  TURNER, STEVE  276  -  9MA CIVILIAN OPN

6. 5046 -  REARDON, TOM  276  -  9MA CIVILIAN VET, OPN

7. 5040 -  BERTRAND, PAUL F276  -  6MA CIVILIAN GS, OPN

8. 5007 -  DEAN, BRIAN E273  -  7MA CIVILIAN GS, OPN

9. 5012 -  MILEN, MICHAEL272  -  6MA CIVILIAN S, OPN

10. 5051 -  SAILER, ROB  270  -  7MA CIVILIAN OPN

11. 5059 -  MERRITT, MICHAEL G256  -  1MU CIVILIAN GS, OPN

12. 5030 -  SCHOELER, SCOTT  239MU CIVILIAN GS, OPN

13. 5017 -  ZIZZO, ANDREW238MU CIVILIAN MET

14. 1002 -  SURVILLO, CHRISTOPHER  234  -  2MU CIVILIAN VET, MET

15. 5048 -  FARMER, JOSHUA  156MU CIVILIAN VET, MET

  MASTER  /  POLICE 1 - Entries

1. 5061 -  PARDIECK, STEVEN D287  -  11MA POLICE OPN

  MASTER  /  SERVICE 2 - Entries

1. 5025 -  MSG  MILLAN, JERRY T, USA REG261  -  3MU SERVICE MET

2. 5066 -  MAJ  RAGGIO, ALEXANDER H, USA RES214  -  2MU SERVICE MET

  EXPERT  /  CIVILIAN 9 - Entries

1. 5026 -  KRIEK, DENNIS  280  -  12EX CIVILIAN GS, OPN

2. 5064 -  LEUNG, MATTHEW M276  -  6EX CIVILIAN VET, OPN

3. 5009 -  WEBER, JOEL F275  -  5EX CIVILIAN S, OPN

4. 5022 -  GIESEN, KENNETH M273  -  7EX CIVILIAN GS, VET, OPN

5. 5039 -  WILSON, RALPH A272  -  4EX CIVILIAN S, OPN

6. 5034 -  GOODMAN, MARK E269  -  10EX CIVILIAN S, OPN

7. 5027 -  DERVIS, JOHN  265  -  7EX CIVILIAN MET

8. 5016 -  ROSENBERG, JAMES D261  -  3EX CIVILIAN S, VET, OPN

9. 5035 -  THINNES, TOM C259  -  1EX CIVILIAN OPN

2Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 144 —— .45 Caliber National Match Course
National Match Course

  Complete Competitor Ranking

CIVILIAN S, VET, OPN1. 5004 -  ZUREK, JOHN S299  -  19HM

CIVILIAN VET, OPN2. 5023 -  SHUE, JONATHAN E297  -  18HM

CIVILIAN VET, OPN3. 5019 -  JORGENSON, TRAVIS A294  -  18HM

CIVILIAN GS, OPN4. 5014 -  DESSUIT, FRANKLIN  294  -  10MA

CIVILIAN VET, OPN5. 5029 -  KRAMP, JORDAN P292  -  9HM

CIVILIAN S, VET, OPN6. 5044 -  KUPAR, DANIEL F290  -  10HM

POLICE GS, OPN7. 5043 -  HEMPHILL, PHILIP W289  -  14HM

CIVILIAN OPN8. 5002 -  LANGE, DAVID288  -  7HM

POLICE OPN9. 5061 -  PARDIECK, STEVEN D287  -  11MA

CIVILIAN S, OPN10. 5003 -  SILVA, TONY G287  -  8HM

CIVILIAN VET, OPN11. 5006 -  FLEMING, WESLEY R286  -  8HM

CIVILIAN OPN12. 5005 -  KOPSTEIN, ADAM  285  -  11HM

CIVILIAN S, VET, OPN13. 5058 -  TOLER, ALAN G285  -  9MA

CIVILIAN OPN14. 5042 -  BICKAR, JOHN C284  -  11HM

CIVILIAN S, OPN15. 5038 -  DEAN, ROY281  -  6MA

CIVILIAN GS, OPN16. 5026 -  KRIEK, DENNIS  280  -  12EX

CIVILIAN W, OPN17. 5036 -  HOBART FLEMING, KIMBERLY279  -  6MA

CIVILIAN OPN18. 5057 -  TURNER, STEVE  276  -  9MA

CIVILIAN VET, OPN19. 5046 -  REARDON, TOM  276  -  9MA

CIVILIAN VET, OPN20. 5064 -  LEUNG, MATTHEW M276  -  6EX

CIVILIAN GS, OPN21. 5040 -  BERTRAND, PAUL F276  -  6MA

CIVILIAN S, OPN22. 5009 -  WEBER, JOEL F275  -  5EX

CIVILIAN GS, VET, OPN23. 5022 -  GIESEN, KENNETH M273  -  7EX

CIVILIAN GS, OPN24. 5007 -  DEAN, BRIAN E273  -  7MA

CIVILIAN S, OPN25. 5012 -  MILEN, MICHAEL272  -  6MA

CIVILIAN S, OPN26. 5039 -  WILSON, RALPH A272  -  4EX

CIVILIAN OPN27. 5051 -  SAILER, ROB  270  -  7MA

CIVILIAN S, OPN28. 5034 -  GOODMAN, MARK E269  -  10EX

CIVILIAN MET29. 5027 -  DERVIS, JOHN  265  -  7EX

CIVILIAN MET30. 5054 -  REYNOLDS, WILLIAM P265  -  5SS

SERVICE MET31. 5025 -  MSG  MILLAN, JERRY T, USA REG261  -  3MU

CIVILIAN S, VET, OPN32. 5016 -  ROSENBERG, JAMES D261  -  3EX

CIVILIAN S, VET, OPN33. 5055 -  MCCASKILL, ISAAC C259  -  1SS

CIVILIAN OPN34. 5035 -  THINNES, TOM C259  -  1EX

CIVILIAN GS, OPN35. 5059 -  MERRITT, MICHAEL G256  -  1MU

POLICE VET, OPN36. 5049 -  RHIEL, CLARK J254  -  3EX

CIVILIAN GS, OPN37. 5030 -  SCHOELER, SCOTT  239MU

CIVILIAN MET38. 5017 -  ZIZZO, ANDREW238MU

CIVILIAN VET, MET39. 1002 -  SURVILLO, CHRISTOPHER  234  -  2MU

CIVILIAN S, OPN40. 5010 -  BRYGIDER, MICHAEL  230  -  1SS

CIVILIAN S, OPN41. 5001 -  POLTORAK, ALEX  229  -  1MK

CIVILIAN GS, OPN42. 5021 -  OSTRAND, GARY G218  -  2MK

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed ) 

  EXPERT  /  POLICE 1 - Entries

1. 5049 -  RHIEL, CLARK J254  -  3EX POLICE VET, OPN

  SHARPSHOOTER  /  CIVILIAN 3 - Entries

1. 5054 -  REYNOLDS, WILLIAM P265  -  5SS CIVILIAN MET

2. 5055 -  MCCASKILL, ISAAC C259  -  1SS CIVILIAN S, VET, OPN

3. 5010 -  BRYGIDER, MICHAEL  230  -  1SS CIVILIAN S, OPN

  MARKSMAN  /  CIVILIAN 3 - Entries

1. 5001 -  POLTORAK, ALEX  229  -  1MK CIVILIAN S, OPN

2. 5021 -  OSTRAND, GARY G218  -  2MK CIVILIAN GS, OPN

3. 5031 -  OSTRAND, KARIN A148  -  2MK CIVILIAN W, GS, OPN
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MATCH 144 —— .45 Caliber National Match Course
National Match Course

  Complete Competitor Ranking

SERVICE MET43. 5066 -  MAJ  RAGGIO, ALEXANDER H, USA RES214  -  2MU

CIVILIAN VET, MET44. 5048 -  FARMER, JOSHUA  156MU

CIVILIAN W, GS, OPN45. 5031 -  OSTRAND, KARIN A148  -  2MK
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MATCH 144 —— .45 Caliber National Match Course
National Match Course

List of All .22 Caliber (2700) Only Entrants ) 7 - Total Entries

5041 - RHIEL, CHERYL252 - 5SS1.

5045 - JONES, SUSAN L247 - 3EX2.

5024 - KAELIN, NESLY  244 - 3MU3.

5020 - YODER, JENNIFER  232 - 3MU4.

5015 - FUHRMAN, SARAH  206 - 1MK5.

5008 - BOOTHE, CLAUDIA  181 - 4MU6.

5018 - HANNEBAUM, SCOTT  146MK7.
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